
Direct Cooling Air Cooler Condenser with 2-6 Fans and Air Cooled Cooling
unit room

Basic Information

China

Damai

CE;ISO

DM-FNN

1

$200~$100000

Wooden Case

15 Work Days

T/T

1000000pcs/year

Product Specification

Direct Cooling

Direct Drive

Commercial/Industrial

380V

Air-Cooled

China

industrial air cooler condenser, 
industrial air cooling condenser
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Cooling Method:

Motor Type:

Application:

Voltage:

Type:

Origin:

Highlight:

Zhejiang Damai Cold Chain Equipment Co., Ltd.
coldroomunit.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
An Air-Cooled condenser is a type of cooling facility that is used in conjunction with cooling equipment. This device is available in three
types: H, V, and U. The H type is a side blowing model, while the V and U types are roof-blowing models.
The structure of the air-cooled condenser is well-designed, and it offers excellent interchangeability. Additionally, it can be equipped with
a variety of compressors.

Window fin and honeycomb fin are two types of condenser fins that are available. These fins can meet the unique needs of different
customers.
 

Features:
Air-Cooled Condenser and Its Features
The air-cooled condenser is a type of radiator that is commonly used in conjunction with cooling equipment. This particular type of
condenser is equipped with three different types of blowing: H, V and W. The H-type is a side blowing model, while the V and W types are
roof blowing models. These different types of condenser help to optimize cooling performance and meet different customer needs.
One of the major advantages of using an air-cooled condenser is that it has a reasonable structure and good interchangeability. This
means that it can be easily adapted and integrated with different kinds of compressors for optimal performance. The ability to tailor the
condenser to suit different compressors is a major advantage in both industrial and commercial settings.
The air-cooled condenser is also designed to meet the diverse needs of customers. There are two primary types of condenser fins
available: window fin and honeycomb fin. With these different options, the air-cooled condenser can be customized to meet a variety of
different cooling needs.
 

Technical Parameters:

Model
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ange
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Fan Wate
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eter(
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Wate
r
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Number
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FNU-
17.2/5
5

17200 55 1 500 6500 449
3-
380

22 16 85

FNU-
21.8/7
0

21800 70 2 450
2X45
00

2X29
0

3-
380

25 19 105

FNU-
24.9/8
0

24900 80 2 500
2X65
00

2X44
9

3-
380

25 19 120
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FNU-
31.1/1
00

31100 100 2 500
2X65
00

2X44
9

3-
380

28 19 135

FNU-
38.8/1
25

38800 125 2 550
2X87
00

2X67
0

3-
380

28 19 150

FNU-
46.5/1
50

46500 150 2 550
2X87
00

2X67
0

3-
380

28 22 160

FNU-
55.8/1
80

55800 180 2 600
2X10
800

2X82
5

3-
380

28 22 185

FNU-
62.0/2
00

62000 200 2 600
2X10
800

2X82
5

3-
380

32 25 195

 

Applications:
The Damai DM-FNN Air-Cooled Condenser is a highly efficient cooling unit that is ideal for both commercial and industrial use. With its H-
Type design, it offers superior cooling performance for a range of applications and scenarios. Whether you need to maintain a consistent
temperature in a freezer room or cool a large industrial space, the DM-FNN is the perfect solution.
Whether you need a freezer room condensing unit, a steam condenser, or any other type of cooling solution, the Damai DM-FNN H-Type
Air Cooled Condenser is the perfect choice. So why wait? Order yours today and experience the ultimate in cooling performance and
efficiency!

 

Customization:
Product Customization Services for Air Cooler Condenser:
Brand Name: Damai
Place of Origin: China
Packaging Details: Wooden Case
Delivery Time: 15 Work Days
Supply Ability: 1000000pcs/year
Type: Air-Cooled
Motor Type: Direct Drive
Voltage: 380V
Origin: China
This product is suitable for Air Conditioner Condenser Evaporator, Air Conditioner Condenser Evaporator, and Freezer Room Condensing
Unit.



 

Support and Services:
The Air Cooler Condenser product comes with a range of technical support and services to ensure optimal performance and longevity.
Our team of experts is available to provide assistance with installation, configuration, and troubleshooting. We also offer regular
maintenance and repair services to keep the product in top condition.
Our technical support team can be reached via phone, email, or online chat to answer any questions or concerns you may have. We also
provide comprehensive documentation and user manuals to help you get the most out of your Air Cooler Condenser.
In addition, we offer training and education services for your staff to ensure they have the knowledge and skills necessary to operate and
maintain the product safely and effectively. Our goal is to provide you with the highest level of service and support to ensure your
satisfaction with the Air Cooler Condenser product.

 

Packing and Shipping:
Product Packaging:
The Air Cooler Condenser will be packed in a sturdy cardboard box to prevent any damage during shipping.
The box will be sealed with high-quality adhesive tape to ensure the product stays secure during transit.
Inside the box, the Air Cooler Condenser will be wrapped in bubble wrap to provide additional cushioning and protection.
All necessary installation instructions and product information will be included inside the box.
Shipping:
The Air Cooler Condenser will be shipped via a reputable courier service.
Customers will be provided with a tracking number to monitor the progress of their shipment.
Shipping times may vary depending on the destination, but we aim to deliver all orders within 5-7 business days.
If any issues arise during shipping, customers can contact our customer support team for assistance.

 86-13246760185  sales3@dmllcn.com  coldroomunit.com

Factory No. 1, Wanfeng Aviation Town, Wozhou Town, Xinchang County, Zhejiang Province

Zhejiang Damai Cold Chain Equipment Co., Ltd.
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